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AERA Building,
 

Administrative Complex,
 
Safdarjung Airport,
 

New Delhi -110 003.
 

Date: 16th October, 2020 

Public Notice NO.1S!2020-21 

Sub:	 Submission of ATP/Tariff Card by M/s MIAL as required under AERA 
Consultation Paper No. 35/2020-21 dated 21.09.2020 regarding the 
Determination of Aeronautical Tariff for Mumbai International 
Airport, Mumbai for the Third Control Period (01.04.2019 ­
31.03.2024). 

Attention of all concerned is invited to Consultation Paper (CP) No. 35/2020-21 
dated 21.09.2020 regarding the Determination of Aeronautical Tariff for Mumbai 
International Airport, Mumbai for the Third Control Period (01.04.2019 - 31.03.2024), 
and the Public Notice no. 14/2020-21 dated 08.10.2020 vide which the Authority had 
notified extension of various timelines under the aforesaid CP. 

2. In this regard, MIAL has submitted the proposed ATP/Tariff Card to AERA as 
required under the CP vide their letter no. MIAL/CEO/047 dated 15.10.2020. The same 
can be viewed alongside the Consultation Paper nO.35/2020-21 under "Stakeholder 
Process" on the official website. 

3. The above is for information of all Stakeholders. 

~~ 
(Ram Krishan) 
Director (P&S) 




















































